SP Zdérina
08.10.2022 Police nad Metuji

Holky 6-7 let
start~ 15:19:32 | 2015 - 2016 | pfihlaseno: 7

kategorie
holky 614
holky 627
holky 615
holky 620
holky 616
holky 617
holky 618
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ANTUSKOVA KLARA
JURANEK BELLA
KRUSZ LAURA
MELISIKOVA MAJA
NOSALOVA GABRIELA
NOVOTNA VALERIE
STANKOVA BARBORA

2025-05-08 01:40:59 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ANTUSKOVIC FAMILIE
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KKW WALBRZYCH
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
TERMYT BYKE TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
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